7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:25 p.m.

Montgomery County Council of PTAs (MCCPTA)

And

The Montgomery County Board of Education

Virtual Meeting
October 29, 2020

7:00- 8:30 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

Data and Reporting
1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion

Community Involvement in Budget & Staffing
1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion

Return to In-Person Learning
1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion

MCPS Anti-Racist Audit
1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion

Closing Remarks

Mrs. Shebra L. Evans, President,
Board of Education

Ms. Cynthia Simonson, President,
MCCPTA

Ms. Simonson

Ms. Simonson

Ms. Simonson

Ms. Simonson

Mrs. Evans
Ms. Simonson



