Montgomery County Council of PTAs (MCCPTA) And The Montgomery County Board of Education Virtual Meeting October 29, 2020

7:00-8:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Mrs. Shebra L. Evans, <i>President, Board of Education</i>
		Ms. Cynthia Simonson, <i>President, MCCPTA</i>
7:05 p.m.	Data and Reporting 1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion	Ms. Simonson
7:25 p.m.	Community Involvement in Budget & Staffing 1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion	Ms. Simonson
7:45 p.m.	Return to In-Person Learning 1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion	Ms. Simonson
8:05 p.m.	MCPS Anti-Racist Audit 1-2 minute overview followed by group discussion	Ms. Simonson
8:25 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Mrs. Evans Ms. Simonson